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Family Pack
Boneless

Pork
Chops

1.99FIND OUR WEEKLY 
AD AND MORE!

Most FunKansas City’s Grocery Store!

Large
avocados

WHEN YOU BUY 2. 
SINGLE PURCHASE $4.99.

WHEN YOU BUY 2. 
SINGLE PURCHASE $2.99.LIMIT 12

LB.

Jimmy Dean
Bacon
Selected Varieties
12 Oz. 

Frito-Lay
Party Size Chips
Selected Varieties
8.25-18 Oz. 

3.99

USE UP TO 5 TIMES

99¢
EA.

Kraft Natural 
Slices, Shreds, 
Chunks or Crumbles
Selected Varieties
5-8 Oz. 

Farm Rich
Appetizers
Selected Varieties
13-26 Oz. 

General Mills
Cereal
Selected Varieties
8.9-11.2 Oz. 

Red Gold Tomatoes, 
Sauce, Puree or 
Sloppy Joe Sauce
Selected Varieties
6-15 Oz. 

79¢ 1.99 4.992.49

2.492.99
Save 50¢ Off 1

Sale Price

With Digital Coupon
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We like questions, we really 
do. Our goal is for you to have the 
right cut of meat for your meal 
and for your family and friends. If 
you’re intimidated or confused, that 
means your meal won’t be great. 
Ask away!

Have an open mind.  
We know that your  
go -to choice of meat  
may be delicious,but  
there’s so many amazing  
meats we offer. Try  
something new today. 

1 2 3 Quality doesn’t have  
to mean breaking  
the bank. Let us  
guide you to flavorful,  
but budget-conscious  
meats for your meal.

OUR BUTCHERS WANT YOU TO KNOW!3 Things

MEATSThe
80% Lean
Ground Beef
Patties

6.99LB.

In Cry-O-Vac
Pork
Backribs

2.99

Rump
Roast

Choice
Certified Angus Beef
85% Lean
Ground Round

6.99LB.

10 Oz.
Choice
Certified Angus Beef
Strip Steak

11.00EA.

Jonah
Crab Claws

8.99
Assorted Varieties
Boneless
Marinated
Chicken Breast

5.49LB.

6.99LB.

5 Oz.
Fresh
Salmon
Portions

5.00EA.

16-20 Ct. 
Wild 
Red Shrimp

9.99LB.

1.99Boneless
Pork Roast LB.

At McKeever’s Market, we’re pretty proud of our meat counter. That’s why we built it the way we did - so you can see all our  
cuts of meat and seafood and find the perfect protein for your meal. And if you’re a little curious on how to cook or prepare  
one of our cuts, just ask! When your meal is mouth watering, that means we’re doing our job. We can’t wait to see you! LB.

15.00
12 Oz. 
Ribeye
Steak EA.

LB.
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3.00

16 Oz.
Pumpernickel, 
Rye or 
Marble 
BREAD

BAKED GOODSQuality

4 Ct.
White or  
Wheat Sub Rolls 2/$5EA.

We won’t say we’re the best bakery 
in town, but we’re not denying it either. 
All you need to do is come visit our cake 
island and let your taste buds run wild. 

Whether you need a slice, cupcake, whole 
cake or plenty of other treats - you 

deserve to be here!

Taking
13.5 Oz. 
Assorted Varieties
Shirley’s No 
Bake Cookies

8 Ct.
Assorted Varieties
Brownies

4.00EA. 6.00
The 

Cake

8 inch
Pumpkin
Pie
9.009.00EA.

EA.

12 Inch
Fresh Baked
Decorated
Chocolate 
Chip Cookie

6 Oz.
Assorted Varieties
Fresh Popped
Cheese
Popcorn

3.0014.00 EA.EA.

EA.



Selected Varieties
Charter Reserve 
Premium

Ham
6.99LB.
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3-4  Oz.
Selected Varieties

COLUMBUS
PRE-SLICED 

MEATS

DELIMarket

4.99EA.

Charter Reserve

Colby Jack, 
Mild Cheddar 
or Pepper 
Jack cheese

7 9 9
LB.

FRANKENFISH 
ROLL

FRANKENFISH 
ROLL

12.99EA.

ONLY ALIVE THIS 
OCTOBER 

Don’t Miss Your Bite!

ONLY
Selected Varieties
Deli Fresh
Boneless Wings

Selected Varieties
McKeever’s 
Fresh Made 
Salads 5.99EA.6.99LB.

2.75-3 Lb. 
Reser’s Potato, 
Southern Potato, 
Macaroni Salad 
or Cole Slaw

3 Lb.
Selected Varieties
Zarda
Baked Beans EA.7.99EA.13.99
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4-4.1 Oz. 
Selected Varieties
Idahoan
Potatoes

16 Oz. 
Selected Varieties
Moore’s 
Wing Sauce 
or Marinade

16 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Chick-Fil-A
Sauce

15.25-18.8 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Campbell’s
Chunky Soup

4-5 Pk.
Kraft 
Macaroni & 
Cheese or 
Spirals

6 Ct.
Selected Varieties
Thomas’
English
Muffins

SAVINGSYou’ll Love!
18-30 Ct. 
Selected Varieties
Frito-Lay Variety 
Pack or Treat Size

9.21-20 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Oreo  
Family Size
Cookies

9.99
5.49

3-7 Oz. 
Selected Varieties
SENSIBLE 
PORITONS 
VEGGIE BASED 
CHIPS, PUFFS 
OR STRAWS

9.31-19.5 Oz. 
Selected Varieties
Chips Ahoy! 
Family Size
Cookies

15.25-18.3 Oz. 
Selected Varieties
Duncan Hines 
Brownie or 
Cake Mix

30.04-35.9 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Hershey’s 
Party Size Candy

11-16.6 Oz. 
Selected Varieties
Post Honey 
Bunches of Oats 
or Raisin Bran 
Cereal 

2/$5

15 Oz.
Famous Dave’s 
Cornbread 
or Jalapeño 
Cornbread Mix

14-16 Oz. 
Selected Varieties
Duncan Hines
Frosting

16 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Best Choice
Pasta

2.99

2.242.49
Save 50¢ Off 2

Sale Price

With Digital Coupon

4.99

1.593.494.99
20-24 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Hidden 
Valley 
Ranch 
Dressing

4.992.99 8.492/$7

7-12 Oz. or 10 Ct.
Selected Varieties 
Dunkin or 
Folgers 
K-Cups or 
Ground Coffee

$199$299

Save $1.00 Off 1
Sale Price

With Digital Coupon

20 Oz. 
Oven Fresh
White Bread

1-1.25 Oz.
Selected Varieties
McCormick
Chili 
Seasoning
4/$5

15.5-16 Oz. 
Selected Varieties
Bush’s Best
Chili Beans or 
Chili Magic
10/$10

1.99

12.9913.99
Save $1.00 Off 1

Sale Price

With Digital Coupon
2/$3

2/$310/$10
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FAVORITES
Grocery

18-

HOME& Health

5.494.99

15.99 25.992.99

Air Wick Essential 
Mist, Scented Oil 
or Freshmatic 
Refills
Selected Varieties
5.89 Oz. or 1-2 Ct.

Lysol 
Disinfecting Spray
Selected Varieties
12.5 Oz. 

Mucinex 
Cough & Cold Tablets
Selected Varieties
20 Ct. 

Premier
Protein Powder
Selected Varieties
23.9-28 Oz. 

Mucinex
Cough Drops
Selected Varieties
20 Ct. 

6 Pk./16.9 Oz. Bottles
Selected Varieties

Vitamin Water

6.99

12 Pk./12 Oz. Bottles
Selected Varieties

Gatorade
Thirst Quencher

8.99

6.49

12 Pk./12 Oz. Cans or 
10 Pk./7.5 Oz. Cans
Selected Varieties

Pepsi 
Products

Angel Soft 
Bath Tissue 
Selected Varieties
6-8 Rolls 7.49

4 Rolls
Sparkle 
Paper Towels 7.49

14-20 Lb. 
Selected Varieties
Arm & Hammer
Cat Litter

22 Oz. 
Selected Varieties
Best Choice
Dog Food

31-32 Oz. 
Selected Varieties
Tide Simply Liquid 
Laundry Detergent

18-22 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Dawn EZ Squeeze 
Dish Soap

9-16 Ct. 
Selected Varieties
Cascade 
Action Pacs

4 Ct. 
Selected Varieties
9 Lives 
Wet Cat Food

2/$52/$6
Save $1.00 Off 2

Sale Price

With Digital Coupon

5.99
10 Pk./7.5 Oz. Cans
Selected Varieties
Coca-Cola
Products

WHEN YOU BUY 3. LIMIT 1 DEAL.

3.69 6.49
8 Pk./12 Oz. Cans
Selected Varieties

Bubly
Sparkling Water

6 Pk./16.9 Oz. Bottles
Selected Varieties
Lipton Pure

Leaf Tea

2/$4 9.99

4.993.99 3.99
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12 Pk./12 Oz. 
Bottles or Cans
Michelob
Ultra or 
Ultra Zero 1499

750 mL
Selected Varieties
Svedka 
Vodka

750 mL
Mi Campo
Blanco Tequila

8991999

20 Pk./12 Oz. Bottles
Budweiser, 
Bud Light 
or Select 1899

12 Pk./12 Oz. Cans
Stella Artois

4 Pk./ 12 Oz. Cans
Selected Varieties
Cut Water
Cocktails

12 Pk./ 12 Oz. Cans
Selected Varieties
White Claw
Hard Seltzer

12 Pk./12 Oz. Cans
Selected Varieties
Quirk
Hard Seltzer

1.75 Liter
Tito’s
Handmade 
Vodka

750 mL
Selected Varieties
Crown Royal
Whisky

750 mL
Selected Varieties
Meiomi 
Wine

1.5 Liter
Selected Varieties 
CK Mondavi
Wine

1499

1299

1699

1699

2999

2299

1699

849

SPIRITS NOT AVAILABLE IN KANSAS
Beer &Liquor

DAIRYFavorites

SelectionsFROZEN

2.99
9.3 Oz. or 6-40 Ct.   
Selected Varieties
Eggo Waffles 
or Pancakes

12 Oz. 
Selected Varieties
Best Choice
Frozen Vegetables

14.1-29.3 Oz.
Selected Varieties
DiGiorno
Pizza

11.81-19.41 Oz. 
Selected Varieties
Bellatoria Pizza

3.99
19-32 Oz. 
Selected Varieties 
Ore-Ida
Frozen Potatoes 2.995.49

19.6 Oz. 
Selected Varieties
Pepperidge
Farms Cakes

48 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Blue Ribbon 
Classics Ice Cream

18-22 Oz. 
Selected Varieties
P.F. Chang’s
Entrees

79¢4 Oz. 
Hiland Pro-Pack
Cottage Cheese

6-8 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Daisy Sour Cream 
or Cottage Cheese

8-16 Oz. 
Selected Varieties 
Land O Lakes
Butter

32 Oz. 
Selected Varieties
International 
Delight Creamer

8-16.8 Oz. 
Selected Varieties
Pillsbury Grands! 
Crescents, Pull 
Aparts or Pizza Crust

128 Oz. 
Selected Varieties
Red Diamond
Tea

4.5-5.3 Oz. 
Selected Varieties
Dannon Light 
+ Fit, Oikos 
or Too Good 
Greek Yogurt

52 Oz. 
Selected Varieties
Florida’s 
Natural Juice

$399$449

Save 50¢ Off 1
Sale Price

With Digital Coupon

10/$1010/$12
Save $2.00 Off 10

Sale Price

With Digital Coupon

3.49

7.99

3.99 10/$10

2/$7 2/$7

3.993/$4

4.494.99
Save 50¢ Off 1

Sale Price

With Digital Coupon
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5.99

2 Lb. Clamshell
Seedless
Green 
or Red
Grapes

1.49
Honeycrisp
Apples

EA.

Fresh

Our produce specialist inspects all of the 
produce that comes into McKeever’s Market 
to make sure what you take home is high quality. 
You can rest assured that what you put into your cart has 
been inspected and is ready for your next meal.

Pick of thePick of theCROPPick of the

LB.

5 Lb. Bag
Green Giant
Gold or Red 
Potatoes

2.99EA.

13.5 Oz. or 6 Ct.
Selected Varieties
Marzetti 
Caramel Dip 5.00

Gallon
Shelf Stable
Louisburg 
Apple Cider 8.99

10 Oz. 
Scarlet Pearls
Grape Tomatoes
2/$5EA.

Sweet
Potatoes

5.9-7.75 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Bonduelle
Bistro Bowls

Fall Variety
Hard
Squash

1.29LB. 5.00EA.99¢
LB.

Bartlett 
Pears

1.69LB.

Floral Pick of the Week!Floral Pick of the Week!Floral Pick of the Week!

EA. EA.

12.99EA.
Pocket of Joy
Bouquet 19.99 EA.

Pumpkin Swirl
Bouquet

PRODUCE


